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Cumbria Libraries are delighted to invite you to take part in this year’s Summer Reading
Challenge schools competition. This years competition is slightly different from previous years and 

we hope that it will mean every school can participate and be in with a chance of winning one of 
two Summer Reading Challenge book 

 bundles worth over £100 for your school!

This year’s theme is Wild World Heroes!
Cumbria Libraries in association with The Reading Agency has teamed up with WWF for a very special nature-
themed challenge that will inspire children to stand up for the planet!  Wild World Heroes will feature amazing 

books, awesome rewards and plenty of ideas for taking care of our environment.

All you need to do is create a promotional display to inspire your pupils to take part in the challenge. 
You could also have a post challenge celebration or encourage your children to bring in their medals 

and art work. Send us pictures of your displays and celebrations.

You can rise to the challenge in anyway that works for you. We are looking for creativity and a 
passion for getting every child to keep reading over the summer.

So what are you waiting for? Be it an icecaps display board, a school library jungle transformation or a 
gorgeous under the sea classroom book corner we can’t wait to see your displays!

Send your photos to your local library contact. Closing Date for entries is 10 September 2021 
Allerdale: Helen Hay 01900 706170 helen.hay@cumbria.gov.uk

Barrow: Tom Ashton/Cathy Fidler 01229 407370 tom.ashton@cumbria.gov.ukcathy.fidler@cumbria.gov.uk 
Carlisle: Fiona Blake 01228 227312 fiona.blake@cumbria.gov.uk

Copeland: Jethro Bampton  01946 506400 jethro.bampton@cumbria.gov.uk 
Kendal: Tina Smith 01539 713524 tina.smith@cumbria.gov.uk

Penrith: Claire Dougherty 01768 812100 claire.dougherty@cumbria.gov.uk


